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Adult Medicaid Membership
By Benefit Group
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Adult Medicaid Admits/1,000
By Level of Care & Benefit Group
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Adult Medicaid Membership
Demographic Composition
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Enhanced Care Clinics
Outpatient Registration Volume

2012 2013 2014 2015 2016

0K

10K

20K

30K

40K

50K

60K

70K

80K

90K

100K

O
ut
pa
ti
en
t 
R
eg
is
tr
at
io
n 
V
ol
um
e

Total Outpatient Registration Volume
ECC Adult & Non-ECC Adult

ECC Adult
Non-ECC Adult

2012 2013 2014 2015 2016

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

%
 o
f O
ut
pa
ti
en
t 
R
eg
is
tr
at
io
n 
V
ol
um
e

Percent of Outpatient Registration Volume
Adult ECC and Non-ECC



Enhanced Care Clinics
Adult Access Standards
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Enhanced Care Clinics
ECC & Non-ECC Freestanding Clinics Access Standards: All Members
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Adult (18+) ECC Utilization for 2016
Demographics

In 2016, 10,998 adults accessed *
ECC services.
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White
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Black
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Unique Adults by Race/Ethnicity

Developed for Adult QAP Committee Meeting on 5/9/17 at the request of Bert Plant by Lindsay Betzendahl.
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Compared to the total adult Medicaid rate (all members
including duals)
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Compared to the total adult Medicaid rate (all members including duals)
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Adult (18+) ECC Utilization for 2016
Demographics

In 2016, 10,817 adults accessed
Routine ECC services.
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Age Distribution of Unique Adults that Accessed Routine ECC Services in 2016
Age is member's oldest age in the year
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Adult (18+) ECC Utilization for 2016
Demographics

In 2016, 114 adults accessed Urgent
ECC services.

19 21 23 25 27 29 31 33 36 38 40 43 45 48 50 53 55 58 62

0%

2%

4%

6%

8%

%
 o
f T
ot
al
 M
em
be
rs

Age Distribution of Unique Adults that Accessed Urgent ECC Services in 2016
Age is member's oldest age in the year
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Adult (18+) ECC Utilization for 2016
Demographics

In 2016, 78 adults accessed
Emergent ECC services.

20 22 24 26 28 30 32 34 37 39 43 45 47 49 51 53 55 60 64 69

0%

2%

4%

6%

%
 o
f T
ot
al
 M
em
be
rs

Age Distribution of Unique Adults that Accessed Emergent ECC Services in 2016
Age is member's oldest age in the year
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